Mary Beth

Roben

Hannah

Hannah

Hannah

Porter

Coopear

Colby

Colby

Calby

GKH Consulting
Cap City Direct LLC
OTG DCA Venture
Giant Eagle

US Airway

Kroger

Verizon Wireless

AJA Industries

US Postmaster

McTigue & McGinnis, LLC
Godaddy.Cam

Staples

NGP Software Inc

Amaxx Inc.

Medical Mutual of Ohio
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity

Moo Moo Carwash
Paycor

City of Columbus

State of Ohia

US Treasury

Cap City Direct

Morningstar Mini-Storage

Cup O'Joe

American Express Payment

Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing

Kappa Alpha Psi Calumbus Alumai
Center for Urban Progress
Transfirst LLC
Mailchimp.com

Fitth Third Ach Mps B
Moo Meo Carwash
Martin Luther King Breakfast Committea
Paycor

ng

City of Columbus

State of Ohio

US Treasury

Moo Moo Carwash

GKH Censuiting

Franklin Park Conservatory
Cafe Brioso

McTigue & MeGinnis, LLC
McTigue & McGinnis, LLC
Paycor

Milc's Deli & Caté

Staples

Senate Chef

US Airway

US Airway

Moo Moo Carwash

Ciao

US Airway

Paycar

City of Columbus
State of Ohio

3686 Mountview Rd

3203 E 11th Ave

t International Plz

777 Neil Avenue

111 W. Rio Salade Parkway
728 S Remington Rd

2000 East Main Street

P.O. Box 25505

3857 Wintergreen Blvd

850 Twin Rivers Dr

550 E Walnut St

14455 N Hayden Rd. Ste 219
4338 West Broad Streat
1225 Eye St NW. Suite 1225
5975 Wilcox Place, Suite 8
P.O. Box 951922

PO Box 151232

198 Deer Meadow Drive
6300 E Broad St

644 Linn St Suite 200

7475 Bardston Dr

PO Box 7247

PO Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NW
3203 E 11th Ave

707 Enterprise Drive

600 Norh High Street

P.O. Box 53852

5050 Kingsley Dr

PO Box 151232

350 E First Ave. S1e 120
1393 Veterans Memarial Hwy, #307-5
512 Means S1. Ste 404

5050 Kingsley Dr

8300 E Broad St

PO Box 83134

644 Linn St. Suite 200

7475 Bardston Dr

PO Box 7247

PC Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NW
6300 E Broad St

3538 Mountainview Rd
1777 East Broad &t

4 East Gay Street. #1

550 E Walnut St

550 E Walnut St

644 Linn St, Suite 200

930 Wes! Broad St

4328 West Broad Street
Hart Senate Office Bidg

111 W, Ric Salado Parkway
111'W, Rio Salado Parkway
5300 E Broad St

4600 International Gateway
111 W. Rio Salado Parkway
844 Linn St, Suite 200

7475 Bardston Dr

PO Box 7247

PG Box 182215

Celumbus
Columbus
Philadelphia
Columbus
Tempe
Bexiey
Calumbus
Leighigh Valley
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
Scottsdale
Columbus
Washington
Dublin
Cleveland
Columbus
Gahanna
Columbus
Cincinnati
Dubtin
Columbus
Columbus
Washinglon
Celumbus
Lewis Cantar
Columbus
Phoenix
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbuys
Hauppauge
Atlanta
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Tempe
Tempe
Columbus
Calumbus.
Tempe
Cincinnati
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus

OH
OH
PA
CH

OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH

OH
pC
QH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
O
DC
OH
CH
OH

QH
OH
OH
NY

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
oc
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

PRRE

CH

CH
QOH
OH
OH

43220
43219
18113
43215
85821
43209
43205
18002
43230
43216
43215
85260
43215
20005
43016
44283
43215
43230
43213
45203
43017
43205
43218
20220
43219
43035
43215
85072
45263
43215
43201

11788
30318
45263
43213
43203
45203
43017
43205
43218
20220
43213
43220
43203
43215
43215
4315
45203
43215
43215
20002
85821

85821

43213
43218
85821

45203
43017
43205
43218

1216/2010
1216/2M0
12172010
121712010
12172000
12/8/2010
3/2/1900
12/20/2G70
1272012010
12/20/2010
1272072010
12723/2010
1272372010
12/23/2610
12/23/2010
12/23/12010
12/23/2010
1272372010
127242010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
1243042010
12130/2070
12/30/2070
3200
14320M
1452011
/412011
/472011
14572011
1/10/2011
102011
112011
1112011
1zreon
1132011
1137201
11372011
14113/2091
1£13/2011
1132011
111372011
117472011
171872013
171872011
111872011
141972011
1187201
12012011
17212011
12412011
1/24/2011
1/24/2011
142472011
1424/2011
142772011
142712011
172772011
var2on
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1,600.00
37535
5.7
63.76
2500
45439
5249
1.451.72
347.98
1.876.08
837.50
37.81
326.42
1.050.00
312.78
602,69
400.00
766.00
18.00
4454
2668.03
9327
11531
1,139.57
343,80
18956
7.92
7.95
2000
250.00
500.00
177.19
75.00
895
18.00
550,00
4464
1,274.61
4327
5164
66501
2500
1,000 00
250 00
16.95
500.00
81250
7312
27.22
2068
500
2560
2500
18.00
518
500
4464
1,274 81
4327
5164

Censulting
Printing

Meeting Expense
Supplies

Travel

Event

Supplies
Telephone Service
Office Equipment
Postage

Legal Services
Website

Office Supplies
Catabase Service
Computer backup
Insurance
Membership Dues
Membership Dues
Travel

Service Fee
Payrall

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Payroli Tax
Postage

Storage Rental
Meeting Expense
Merchant Fees
Merchant Fees

Ad

Ad

Merchant Fees
Website

Merchant Fees
Travel

Ad & Event Tickets
Service Fee

Payrall Tax
Travel
Consuling

Event Expense
Meeting Expense
Lagal Setvices
Lagal Services
Service Fee
Meeting Expanse
Office Supplies
Meeting Expense
Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Service Fee
Payroll

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax

6791
6792
oc
Dc
oCc
6793
DC
6785
6736
6797
6794
DCc
DC
6789
6728
6800
6801
8802
DC
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
B80S
GC
DC
oC
Do
6806
6807
vl
oCc
bC
DC
5808
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
Dg
6809
6810
DC
6811
6812
EFT
DC
bC
DC
LC
oc
oc
DC
DC
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

e
3B
3B
31e
3B
318
3B
318
318
118
3B
31B
318
318
318
318
318
31B
318
318
3B
31B
318
31B
31B
feal)
31B
31B
38
318
318
31B
3iB
318
318
31B
31B
318
31B
3B
3B
318
318
3B
318
318
318
3B
318
31B
3B
31B
e
3B
31B
318
318
318
3B
318



